
ASAPOO 
uConve 

Ref. No. 

Affiliation No. 630227 

Class 

JKG 

SKG 

Nursery 

1ST 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

630242 

9th 

10th 

11th 

SHIV SHAKTI CONVENT SCHOOL 
Village Kasaroo, P.O. Badhaghat, Tehsil Ghumarwin, District Bilaspur H.P. 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi 

12th 

Fees Structure for the Academic Session 2026-27 

New Students 

Admission Fees 

6000 

No Annual charges. 

6000 

6000 

7000 

7000 

7000 

7000 

7000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

8000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

Monthly Tuition Fees 

One time Admission fees for new students. 

JEE/NEET Courses ( No extra charges) 

2250 

2350 

2400 

2500 

2600 

2700 

2800 

2900 

3000 

3100 

3200 

3550 

3650 

4450 

4600 

PRINCIPAL 
Shiv Shakti Convent School 
Kasaroo, Distt. Bilaspur 

Fees 
Quartly Tuition 

6750 

7050 

7200 

7500 

7800 

8100 

8400 

8700 

9000 

9300 

9600 

Mob. :9816069008 

8988171943 

10650 

10950 

13350 

Dated........ 

13800 

School Code23166 
Li3232 
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