



Mob. : 9816069008
8988171943

SHIV SHAKTI CONVENT SCHOOL

Village Kasaroo, P.O. Badhaghat, Tehsil Ghumarwin, District Bilaspur H.P.

Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi

630242

Affiliation No. : 630227

43232

School Code 23166

Ref. No.....

Dated.....

Fees Structure for the Academic Session 2026-27

Class	New Students Admission Fees	Monthly Tuition Fees	Quarly Tuition Fees
Nursery	6000	2250	6750
JKG	6000	2350	7050
SKG	6000	2400	7200
1ST	7000	2500	7500
2nd	7000	2600	7800
3rd	7000	2700	8100
4th	7000	2800	8400
5th	7000	2900	8700
6th	8000	3000	9000
7th	8000	3100	9300
8th	8000	3200	9600
9th	8000	3550	10650
10th	9000	3650	10950
11th	9000	4450	13350
12th	9000	4600	13800

One time Admission fees for new students.

No Annual charges.

JEE/NEET Courses (No extra charges)

15/01/2026
N2

PRINCIPAL
Shiv Shakti Convent School
Kasaroo, Distt. Bilaspur